GIVAUDAN SA

GIVAUDAN SA

ISIN: CH0010645932

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
3,977.00 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.18% (7.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0010645932

GIVN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

37,310 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3,910.00 CHF (2)
3,950.00 CHF (30)
3,970.00 CHF
4,000.00 CHF
3,943.00 CHF
3,970.00 CHF
3,977.426702 CHF
18,152
72,198,249.50
2,846

11

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/13

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25013040,232686077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010645932&ID_NOTATION=3395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010645932&ID_NOTATION=3395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2d6691e328b4fa0d20ee88e7c3d6ce7de26f78445b6d1d3a995c72853a427cb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=077c9fb630e98eaa2&time=1712816330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7faa7d215351ea0b91c6f7335f861149e109b84a4c667c42a7a2af26654aa22&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e19bebc7d1ffe116&time=1712816330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cee290218de32fe3e9b1b2d62866b8559e21e53ae9101b8911c7d0fb4c728c5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=174364ccdb74cc3ac&time=1712816330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201c8e16f22b222e8a2320bb4235bc64aa9c80065becc03762a9ca7c1c4d57c6&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ebbcac54f2cb017d&time=1712816330&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dd988b16987982141bea41ad1dfe2e26cddad1651701bd6822a127f50ad3a7b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ebf9834bc0325a69&time=1712816330&tool=RSC

GIVAUDAN SA

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price

3,977.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.18% (7.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0010645932
Symbol GIVN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,310 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,910.00 CHF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 3,950.00 CHF (30)
Open 3,970.00 CHF
High 4,000.00 CHF
Low 3,943.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3,970.00 CHF
VWAP 3,977.426702 CHF
Volume (pcs) 18,152
Trading volume 72,198,249.50
Number of trades 2,846
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.63% +28.83% +4.58%
Perf (abs.) +1,149.00 +890.00 +174.00
Beta 0.44 0.84 0.95
Volatility  19.67 19.96 23.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2019/ 14:22
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:32
04/03

Price

3,977.00 CHF

3,972.00 CHF

2,456.00 EUR

4,500.00 USD

3,981.00 CHF (18,042
3,934.03 CHF (21,354
3,595.51 CHF (18,365
3,214.13 CHF (17,652
4,160.00 CHF (2024/03/21
3,287.00 CHF (2024/01/08
4,160.00 CHF (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,724.00 CHF (2023/08/18)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
72.20 2,846
40.56 2
0.00 2
0.14 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3395150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=644064

GIVAUDAN SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

08:10 2,445.00 EUR 0.00

15:58 2,463.00 EUR 0.00

18:00 3,961.492 CHF 0.19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557894

GIVAUDAN SA

Company profile

Company Logo
Givaudan

Contact Details
GIVAUDAN SA

Chemin de la Parfumerie 5 - 1214 Vernier
Telefon: +41-22-780-91-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gilles Andrier
Anne Tayac
Louie DSAmico
Maurizio Volpi
Simon Halle-
Smith

Tom Hallam

Willem
Mutsaerts

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olivier Filliol
Ingrid Deltenre
Roberto Guidetti
Sophie A.
Gasperment
Tom Knutzen
Victor

Waldemar Balli

Calvin Grieder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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